p-17-00al

CITY OF NAPOLEON GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION

THIS APPLICATION IS FOR RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING BUILDING, ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, MECHANICAL & REMODELING

DATE 1/5/17	JOB LOCATION	911 1tc	bson	St.			
OWNER Samu	el Mccorl	sle		7	TEL EDUAN	E#419-90	
OWNER ADDRESS	All Hobse	m 84.	Danal	000 (conc.v	545	200 S
CONTRACTOR E	in Constru	ction	2000	CC11, C	088-100)	
DESCRIPTION OF W	ORK TO BE PERFOR	- T. O		c	1	E# <u>419-80</u>	21-2719
To To-sol	ORK TO BE PERFOR	- 1	emore	× W.	ndews	man 1	Jane
ESTIMATED COMPL	ETION DATE	- replace	most	Wind	cos.	to hom	-
				STIMATED	COST	1086.0	<i>x</i> 0
Affected Floor Area (AFA only the room and not all the	.): In existing structures, it is rooms).	is the area affected	i by the improv	ement, i.e. a n	ew wall dividi	ng a room (the A	FA would be
DESCRIPTION					FEE	TOTAL	- Arm
BUILDING:					FEE	TOTAL CO	DST
Decks					\$25.00	\$	
Addition & Alteration	ons Square foot in (AFA	x \$0	0.05 = \$	+	\$25.00 =	\$	
Garage and Shed o	ver 200 SF (Detached)				\$25.00	\$	
Siding and/or Roofi	ng				\$25.00	\$	
Windows/Doors					\$25.00	\$ 25.0	
ELECTRICAL:			•		7-0.00	Ψ 20) (
Electrical	Circuits in (AFA)	x \$3.00/Circ	uit = \$	+	\$25.00 =	\$	
Electrical Service U	pgrade				\$25.00	\$	
MECHANICAL:						*	
Water Heater					\$25.00	\$	
Furnace and/or AC	Replacement				\$25.00	\$	
PLUMBING:						Ψ	
Plumbing	Traps in (AFA)	x \$3.00/Trap	= \$	+	\$25.00 =	\$	
	тот	AL plus Ohio B	oard of Build	ding Standar	ds Fee 1%	s 69 10	5
I FULLY UNDERSTAND THAT N ALTERATION OF ANY BUILDIN PERMIT APPLIED FOR HEREIN	O EXCAVATION, CONSTRUC IG STRUCTURE, SIGN, OR PAI HAS BEEN APPROVED AND I	TION OR STRUCTU RT THEREOF AND N ISSUED BY THE CIT	RAL ALTERATION OF THE SECTION OF SECTION OF THE SECTION OF SECTION	ON, ELECTRICA	TAL FEE: L OR MECHAN BE UNDERTAKE	\$ 05.0 ICAL INSTALLATI	ON OR D UNTIL THE
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of application as his/her authorized agen the code official or the code official's applicable to such permit.	f the named property, or that the pr	oposed work is authoriz	zed by the Owner of	frecord and that I	have been authoris	red by the Owner to me	the this l. I certify that of the code(s)
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE	THAT I HAVE READ AND	FULLY UNDERS	ΓAND THE AB	OVE LISTED I	NSTRUCTION	is.	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	adde bywen	- Fran /		DATE: /-	5-17		
PRINT NAME: AUU	Muray- E	ccl					
	ватен# 35982	CHECK#	1257	DATE	18-17		

SPECIFICATION	ERIE CONST	RUCTION MIC)-WEST.INC	
SHEET), nd COS CU	Monroe Street, Toledo, Ohio Telephone: 800/536-4200 stomer Service: 800/684-46; p://www.erieconstruction.co	43606 28	Louaclation
BUYERSHAMINS		Any	010	14878
Same /	Mª Corkle	DATE OF CONTRAC	f-16	HEFERENGE NUMBER
BUYER(S) HOME TELEPHONE NUMBER	St. Napo	BUYERISTMOBILET	43545	
return descripted out tile Wollf St	pintly and severally agrees to	purchase the goods and/o	he reverse of the easem	v, in accordance with the prices and
AGREEMENT, of which this SI	pecification Sheet is a part. Ad	ditional terms and condi	tions are on the revers	se of this Specification Sheet.
and prop.	for new inso	tellation A		
60H ?	2725 wirdon	us All to be	EDIE ALL	med-ge
* Windows.	le de white	A fort h	color	Al
* All wardon	is to conter	24.7 this	hite BOE	
* Upsteirs do		dons (3)	to contem	a 1 S
and 100%	jos related	den p	incircuties	
Total title cittle cittle cittle	t be changed or its terms mo	id there are no verbal un dified or varied in any wa	iderstandings changing	om REMODELING AGREEMENT, ag or modifying any of the terms. are in writing and signed by both Specification Sheet.
ERIE CONSTRUCTION MII	D-WEST, INC.		ď.	©J8Lt.P2008.EC
PRINT NAME By: Jason Suze	+	LIC.# SIGNATURE	1-6	DATE 12-14-16
BUYER(S)			J	
Samuel M	c Corkle	SIGNATURE	1	DATE
PRINT NAME	Co. C.	SIGNATURE	ml meli	12-14-16 DATE

Arizona License #ROC257407 • Illinois License #104.015121 • Iowa Registration #C100328 • Maryland License #3751787 • Massachusetts Home Improvement Contractor License #159905 • Michigan Residential Builder License #2102110984 • Minnesota License #20627364 • Nebraska Registration #27199 • New Jersey Business Registration# 1396783 • North Carolina License #66196 • North Dakota License #37006 Class C • Pennsylvania Registration # P. A. 010699 • South Carolina License #23913 • Tennessee License #00060456 • Texas Builder No. 39593 • Virginia Class B License #270502994 • Wisconsin License #13934 (Rev. 1/2010)

CUSTOM REMODELING AGREEMENT

ERIE CONSTRUCTION MID-WEST, INC.

Illinois License #104.015121

@BLLP2013.EC./LINOH - 8 (rev. 6/13)

4271 Monroe Street, Toledo, Ohio 43606 Telephone: 800/536-4200 Customer Service: 800/684-4628 http://www.erleconstruction.com

Samuel McCorkle	PATE OF CONTRACT
BUYERIS) STREET ADDRESS CITY STATE AND SIPCOSIE	12-14-16
911 1116	oleon OH 43547
BUYER(S) HOME FELERHONE NUMBER	UVERIS! MOBILE TELLEMONE, NUMBERIS UVERIS EMAIL ADORESS
419-966-7863	419-467-0071
this Agreement and on the front and reverse of the attached s completion certificate after Contractor has completed all work	products and/or services of Erie Construction Mid-West, Inc. ("Contractor") in accordance with the terms and conditions described on the front and reverse specification sheet(s) (collectively, "Agreement"). Buyer(s) hereby agrees to sign under this Agreement.
METHOD OF PAYMENT: Cash Credit Card* Check	PURCHASE PRICE: 8086.00
* By entering credit card information below, Buyer(s) hereby authorizes Contractor to charge credit card as indicated.	DOWN PAYMENT: 123.00 SUBTOTAL: 7963.00
CARDAT CARDANA HATE	SUBTOTAL: 7963.00
CHIDIFCAND LEP CATE	BALANCE DUE ON DELIVERY:
(ST)MATED STARTING DATE	BALANCE DUE ON SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION: 7963.00
Russan(a) hambur da u l	hlet, "Renovate Right: Important Lead Hazard Information for Families, Chil
Buyer's home, at the address written above. Buyer(s) received (Buyer Initials.) Buyer(s) agrees and understands that this Agreement con no verbal understandings changing or modifying any of tall has read this Agreement, understands the terms of this Agreement. For Ohio sales, Buyer(s) acknowledges that they agoods and/or services purchased herein. IN ILLINOIS, THE LAW REQUIRES THAT THE CONTRACMATERIALS AND LABOR BEFORE ANY PAYMENTS ARE (Ohio Sales Only) YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO AN ESTIMATE THAN TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS. INITIAL YOUR CHOCE I would like to learn more about Eric Construction's sale even address and at the above telephone numbers. (Buyer Initials.)	d this pamphlet on the date of this Agreement, before commencement of world in the state of this Agreement, before commencement of world institutes the entire understanding between the parties, and that there are the terms of this Agreement. Buyer(s) hereby acknowledges that Buyer(s) the terms of this Agreement. Buyer(s) hereby acknowledges that Buyer(s) the terms of this Agreement are first written above and 2) was orally informed of Buyer's right to cancel the were orally informed of their right to receive a written or oral estimate for the CTOR SHALL SUBMIT A SWORN STATEMENT OF PERSONS FURNISHING BUILDED TO BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR. TE HETHE EXPECTED COST OF REPAIRS OR SERVICES WILL BE MORE Written Estimate Oral Estimate No Estimate
OU, THE BUYER(S), MAY CANCEL THIS TRANSACTION AT HE DATE OF THIS TRANSACTION. SEE THE ATTACHED NO NOTICE OF CANCELLATION ate of Transaction [2-14-16]. You may cancel ansaction, without any penalty or obligation, within the usiness days from the above date, If you cancel, any prop	NOTICE OF CANCELLATION I this Date of Transaction 2-14-16 You may cancel this